LCD and Camera EMI Filter Array
with ESD Protection
 CM1451
©2010 SCILLC.  All rights reserved. Publication Order Number:
April 2010 Rev. 2 CM1451/D
Features
• High bandwidth, high RF rejection filter array
• Six and eight channels of EMI filtering

- A8 FILTER8 Filter Channel 8 - C8 FILTER8 Filter Channel 8
B1-B3 B1-B4 GND Device Ground
Ordering Information
PART NUMBERING INFORMATION
Standard Finish Lead-free Finish2
Bumps Package
Ordering Part
Number1 Part Marking
Ordering Part
Number1 Part Marking
15 CSP CM1451-06CS N516 CM1451-06CP N516
20 CSP CM1451-08CS N518 CM1451-08CP N518
Note 1:   Parts are shipped in Tape & Reel form unless otherwise specified.
Note 2:   Lead-free devices are specified by using a "+" character for the top side orientation mark.
Specifications
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS